Ironclad® Correctional Exit Signs
The Ironclad® Correctional fixture provides rugged cast aluminum heavy duty frame suited for Correctional/Detention/Institutional
environments which incorporates a durable 1/8” thick polycarbonate security faceplate cover, tamper resistant access screws and
where required, a Heavy-Duty mounting canopy.
www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  ©2023 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. Rev. 11/27/23
Date
Notes
Project

• 5 Year Limited Warranty
www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  ©2023 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. Rev. 11/27/23
Ordering Guide
Dimensional Drawing
Model Operation Letter Color No. of Faces Body Color Mounting
CDI
CDI
AC = AC Only 120/277 VAC R = Red 1 = Single
AB = Brushed Face, Blk 1B = Single Face, Back Mount Only
BB = All Black CI = Industrial Canopy
WW = All White
RE = Recessing Frame Includes
1/8” Polycarbonate Shield & Tamper
Proof ScrewsEM = Battery Backup G = Green 2 = Double
AA = All Brushed Aluminum
AW = Brushed Face, Wht
Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4
00 = None 00 = None 000 = None 00 = None
SD = Self-Test / Diagnostic (EM Models)
F = Flash in Emergency Mode (EM mod-
els) or continuous Flash in AC models
DK1 = Two Circuit Input - 120V
(AC models)
DL = Damp Location
FA = Flash in AC & Emergency mode on
12-24V (AC or DC) normally off Fire Alarm
signal (For AC & EM models)
IR = Infrared Remote Testing Receiver
FB = FA option including Buzzer
DK2 = Two Circuit Input - 277V
(AC models)
FZ = F option including Buzzer